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Admission Status in regular P.G, Courses (Session 2023-25) in University Campus & 
Constituent Colleges after fourth merit list for which Chancellor Portal is to be 

SINo. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Colleges/Departments Name 

ADARSH COLLEGE, RAJDHANWAR, GIRIDIH 

CHATRA COLLEGE, CHATRA 

GIRIDIH COLLEGE, GIRIDIH 

J. J. COLLEGE, JHäMRITELAIYA, KODERMA 

15K. B. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG 
stMARKHAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, 

HAZARIBAG 

, 

RAMGARH COLLEGE, RAMGARH 

ST. COLUMBA'S COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG 

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT,V.B.U.,HAZARIBAGH 

S|12)25 

reopened 

Total 

Subject Name 
GEOGRAPHY 

ENGLISH 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

COMMERCE 

ECONOMICS 

MATHEMATICS 

COMMERCE 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

COMMERCE 

|PSYCHOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY 

ANTHROPOLOGY 

HINDI 

SANSKRIT 

URDU 

HISTORY 

HOME SCIENCE 

PHILOSOPHY 

PSYCHOLOGY 

BOTANY 

CHEMISTRY 

GEOLOGY 

PHYSICS 

|COMMERCE 

Alloted Admission 
Done Seats 

80 

80 

160 

80 

110 

88 

140 

80 

60 

100 

80 

44 

64 

175 

64 

88 

170 

32 

64 

80 

64 

64 

40 

112 

350 

2469 

69 

65 

108 

51 

86 

58 

107 

76 

58 

83 

39 

36 

59 

160 

23 

43 

156 

13 

45 

35 

48 

47 

25 

100 

164 

1754 

Vacant Seats 
11 

15 

52 

29 

24 

30 

33 

2 

17 

41 

5 

15| 

41 

45 

14| 

19 

19 

45 

16| 

17 

15 

12 

186 

715 
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